
Committee Information & contact

 

ITAtech is led by a Steering Board.

The Steering Board is formed by: Nick Chittenden (Chair), Jens Classen (Vice-Chair),

Wolfgang Aldrian, Felix Amberg, Werner Burger, Ross Dimmock, Brad Grothen,

Pekka Nieminen, Alberto Rey, Benoît De Rivaz, Olivier Vion, ITA Executive Director is

taking care of the secretariat. Andrés Marulanda is the tutor of the committee.

All meetings are conducted in English. Documents are only available in English.

Contact

ITA-AITES Secretariat

c/o MIE2 – Chemin de Balexert 9

CH-1219 Châtelaine (GE)

Switzerland

Tel: + 33 69 587 13 85

E-mail: secretariat-itatech@ita-aites.org

 

ITAtech Chair & Steering Board

Nick Chittenden

MASTER BUILDERS SOLUTIONS

Regional Manager - Underground Construction

Master Builders Solutions Construction Chemicals LLC

Head Office Dubai Investments Park

37127 Dubai

Tel: +971 48090800

E-mail: nick.chittenden@mbcc-group.com

Jens Classen

Implenia

Thurgauerstr. 101A

8152 Glattpark (Opfikon)

Switzerland

Tel: +49 172 3083039

E-mail: jens.classen@implenia.com
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Wolfgang Aldrian

MBCC

Email: wolfgang.aldrian@mbcc-group.com

Felix Amberg

Amberg

Email: famberg@amberg.ch

Werner Burger

Herrenknecht

Email:burger.werner@herrenknecht.de

Jens Classen

Implenia

Email: jens.classen@implenia.com

Ross Dimmock

Normet

Email: ross.dimmock@normet.com

Brad Grothen

The Robbins Company

Email: grothenb@robbinstbm.com

Pekka Nieminen

Sandvik

Email:pekka.nieminen@sandvik.com

Benoît De Rivaz

Bekaert

Email: Benoit.DeRivaz@bekaert.com

Olivion Vion

ITA Executive Director

Email: olivier.vion@ita-aites.org

Andres Marulanda

Tutor of the Committee

Email: andres@ingetec.com.co

Activity Groups contacts

AG Leader : Benoit Jones
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Inbye

Email: bjones@inbye.co.uk

AG Vice Leader : Benoit De Rivaz

Bekaert

Email: Benoit.DeRivaz@bekaert.com

AG Vice Leader : Wolfgang Aldrian

MBCC

Email: wolfgang.aldrian@mbcc-group.com

Introduction and Existing Situation - Specification - Design - Carbon accounting -

Construction - Operation and Maintenance - Case Studies

Emails:  bjones@inbye.co.uk wolfgang.aldrian@mbcc-group.com

Benoit.DeRivaz@bekaert.com

Brad Grothen

The Robbins Company

Email: grothenb@robbinstbm.com

Werner Burger

Herrenknecht

Email: BURGER.WERNER@herrenknecht.de

Brad Grothen

The Robbins Company

Email: grothenb@robbinstbm.com

Alberto Rey

Sika

Email: rey.alberto@us.sika.com

Ross Dimmock

Normet

Email:ross.dimmock@normet.com
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Wolfgang Aldrian

MBCC Group

Email:wolfgang.aldrian@basf.comt

Christoph Eberle

MottMacDonald

Email:Christoph.Eberle@mottmac.com

Günther Volkmann

DSI Underground

Email: Guenther.Volkmann@dsiunderground.com
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